AuctaHuma 305 My>xunHbl, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE

21.09.2025-11.04 PesynbTtarbl
Ouku: Rudolph Table 2025

MecTo Fof poxaeHus Bpemsa Oukun 50m 100m 150m 200m
14 net u cTtaplle

1. CONNOBbEB ApTém 11 MKK23 2:07.9211,6 1l 29.59 32.24 33.01 33.08

2. AC/NTAHOB BborpaH 11  MKK23 2:08.8111,1 1l 28.98 32.83 33.89 33.11

3. VIBAHOB [AmuTpuii 09 TI'bY OO PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 2:09.04 7,5 1I 29.45 32.24 33.14 34.21

4. CTPVXXKOB Kupunn 08  AkBakyb 2:10.13 6,0 I 29.66 32.67 33.80 34.00

5. BOHOAPEB Bnagucnas 11 MKK 23 2:11.58 9,51 29.66 32.77 34.09 35.06

6. OX/1IOMNKOB Martselii 11  CnopTuBHbIi KNy6 "Ky6aHb"2:20.57 4,4 llI 31.29 35.38 37.84 36.06

7. BOrAAHOBUWY Unbs 11  CnopTuBHbIi KNy6 "Ky6aHb"2:21.15 4,1 llI 32.18 35.86 36.52 36.59

8. POANOHOB faHnn 09 CKA Pocrtos 2:21.28 1} 29.40 34.01 38.57 39.30

9. MA3YPEHKO OJIET 09  CnopTuBHbIiA KNy6 "KybaHb"2:21.34 11} 32.50 35.89 36.94 36.01

10. BYPHbIWEB Makcum 11  CnopTtuBHbIli kNy6 "Ky6aHb"2:23.98 2,5 I 32.24 36.23 36.88 38.63

11. KWPWUJIEHKO CrenaH 11 Cl Bukropusa AHana 2:27.40 1] 32.41 36.41 39.20 39.38

12. MMHKO Mwuxaunn 11 MBY 4O CLlU Ne 10 2:28.84 M 33.68 37.26 40.12 37.78

13. WAHLUbIH Anekceit 10  UCKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)2:30.10 11} 32.66 38.29 41.56 37.59

14. CTEB/INW Huknta 11  MBY O CLU Ne 10 3:03.13 ltoH 39.49 48.65 44.73 50.26

15. PEMNAJIOB AnekcaHap 11  UWkona nnasaHusa "Kpons" 3:07.32 IltoH 35.89 45.56 51.30 54.57

MnaBaTenbHbIl 6accenH
OO SHepreTuk, 25 MeTpoB

https://swimlige.ru
https:/ivk.com/swimlige

ONeKTPOHHAasA cucTeMa XpoHOMeTpaxka
Omega ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

29.09.2025 22:11 - CtpaHuya 1



OnctaHuyms 305, MyxunHbl, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

toHowwu 11-13 net

LWABAINH AMnTpuii
MOTY30B Marseii
BUTPEHKO Apocnas
OPONYLLUKWNH AHppeii
KYTBIPKVH Aptem
LYMEWKO Mapk
KOYEIrAHOB AH
BO3HIOK BoraaH
NEBYEHKO Ceprei
ANOUMOB Vnbsa

. HA3NH Makcum

. TYNAEBCKUW Tumodpeii
. ®EJIOPOB Erop

. WNNAPNOHOB P.

. 3AMLIEB JaHunn

. KYPHOCOB JleoHnp,

. EKMMOB faHun

. TMIMAHCKWI Martseii

. MATbKOB PomaH

. BUKAPEHKO Tumodeii
. AYHOYKOB CeMé&H

. POro3 Maeen
LUEBYEHKO CraHucnas
. MUHTIOK AHapeii

. BAKYTUH AmuTpuii

. MAHACEHKO Omutpuii
. APbKOB I'ne6

. MEJIbHVIK Butanwii

. KOPOJIEB Kupwunn

. TOHUAPOB KoHcTaHTUH 14

12
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
12
13
12
14
13
13
13
14
12
14
14
13
14

. CTPENIbHNKOB Tumodpeiil4
. ABA3OB Aptyp 14
. MYWWHKWH faHnn 14
. MMNbHWKOB NBaH 14
. CEMEPHVKOB CeméH 14
. BACW/IbEB Makap 14
. AYBWYEB Tumyp 13
. BAXWNP Erop 14
. BO/IAbIPEB Bnagucnas 14
. MYXPAHOB borgaH 14
. MYLWITA Apocnas 14
. OBCAHHWKOB femung 14
. UANWHTAPAH Makcum 14
. KOBEJIEB [OembsH 14

MKK 23 2:06.4314,8
MKK 23 2:07.4914,2
CKA PocToB 2:14.4310,4
AkBakyb 2:23.5710,0
AKBaKy6 2:24.18 9,7
MY OO PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 2:25.50 9,0
laBpunosa "Swim team"  2:25.76 4,1
Mikhailovs_team_swim  2:26.85 3,5
Mikhailovs_team_swim 2:27.44 3,2
MBOY [0 "CLlU Nel" Mos B2:28.92 7,2
AKBaKy6 2:30.06 6,6
CLU BukTtopus AHana 2:30.21 1,6
Mikhailovs_team_swim  2:30.99 6,1
AkBaky6 2:31.27 6,0
NabuHckwnii palioH 2:31.59 5,8
CLU Buktopus AHana 2:31.68 5,8
CLU Buktopus AHana 2:33.20
AkBaky6 2:33.62 4,8
CLU BukTtopusa AHana 2:33.91
CLU BukTtopua AHana 2:3494 9,3
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 2:39.33 1,8
Mikhailovs_team_swim 2:40.09 1,4
FBY OO PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 2:42.32
NabuHckwnii palioH 2:44.98 44
CKA Poctos 2:46.05
®T Cupuyc 2:4757 3,2
CKA PocTtoB 2:47.88 3,0
MBOY [0 "CLlU Nel" Mos B2:49.43
CnopTuBHbIi kny6 "KybaHb"2:49.81 2,1
CKA PocToB 2:50.41 1,8
LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)2:53.12
LICKA KpacHopgap CLU(OPK)2:53.45
CLU Buktopusa AHana 2:56.62
lFaBpunosa "Swim team"  2:59.83
MBY 00 CL-5 3:00.35
CnopTuBHbIi kny6 "Ky6aHb"3:02.53

Lkona nnasaHua "Kpons" 3:05.11
LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)3:05.87
LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)3:06.39
LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)3:12.27
CKA Poctos 3:12.75
LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:27.31
LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:32.12
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 3:45.86

Il

Il

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

29.28 32.08 33.11 31.96
29.41 31.92 33.21 32.95
31.26 34.35 35.08 33.74
31.52 35.81 38.08 38.16
32.70 36.59 38.42 36.47
33.53 36.88 38.38 36.71
33.46 37.27 38.23 36.80
33.39 36.98 39.02 37.46
33.61 38.08 38.94 36.81
32.34 37.32 40.67 38.59
34.99 39.71 38.66 36.70
33.40 37.69 40.25 38.87
33.59 38.57 40.34 38.49
34.22 38.96 40.63 37.46
34.50 38.98 40.18 37.93
34.23 38.90 39.70 38.85
34.64 39.75 41.05 37.76
35.23 39.39 40.06 38.94
34.65 39.54 40.43 39.29
33.20 39.99 42.19 39.56
36.24 40.50 41.79 40.80
34.18 40.29 42.75 42.87
36.17 42.92 42.60 40.63
39.30 41.67 43.02 40.99
36.97 40.54 40.85 47.69
37.10 42.48 44.06 43.93
35.78 44.62 46.70 40.78
38.12 44.26 45.20 41.85
35.96 42.66 46.42 44,77
37.64 43.78 45.05 43.94
40.88 46.19 43.95 42.10
40.08 45.14 47.14 41.09
38.69 46.86 47.33 43.74
39.77 46.97 47.65 45.44
37.37 46.57 49.63 46.78
37.85 45.94 49.20 49.54
39.37 46.70 50.45 48.59
41.76 48.07 49.58 46.46
41.75 48.96 50.18 45.50
43.35 52.14 51.39 45.39
42.52 50.90 50.54 48.79
44.40 51.38 55.89 55.64
47.73 56.37 54.87 53.15
45.95 56.27 1:01.71 1:01.93

MnaBaTenbHbIl 6accenH
OO SHepreTuk, 25 MeTpoB

https://swimlige.ru
https:/ivk.com/swimlige

ONeKTPOHHAasA cucTeMa XpoHOMeTpaxka
Omega ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

29.09.2025 22:11 - CtpaHuya 2



OnctaHuyms 305, MyxunHbl, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

toHowwu 9-10 net

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

HEAWNBKO lpuropwii
MYLUNHCKMIA OcTan
HEAW/TbKO Anekceli
NMPOBOTOPOB VBaH
YEPHEHKO Bsuyecnas
IYAHWKOB BorgaH
BOLUMAH JleB
BVBYAPb AHgpeli
BOroMO/10B faHnnn
YYXXBA ApTém

. BJIMNHOB Nnbs

NMA3KOB CtenaH

. KOCEHKO Anekceii
. WETWHWH AnekcaHap
. APY>XNHWH Neonung

MAMAVJIbITA Makcum

. KOPBYT depgop

. AHYEHKO JamuaH

. TMMOHWH Muxaun

. OMEJIbYYK Anekceii
. AYKAY Ha3sap

. MOroB Kupunn

. MAKCHKOTOB ApceHui
. LWUEPBUHA AnekcaHap

JPOHOB Makcum
TOKAPEHKO Teopruii
NAPUNH Muxaun
LUHBLIPOB Unbsa
MWJTKUH Kupunn
BECENIOB AamuaH
BAKLUAEB OmuTpuii
LWYMWUNEHKO WNnbsa
BAOBUKMH Makcum
LWABANUKNIN Muxaunn
CABYLWKWH Hukogum

KAHEBCKWW CtaHucnas

OPJ10B Hasap
TKAYEHKO Cepreii
OKOJIENOB Tumodbein
MYXWVH Bnagnmup
BOJIOYKOB 3axapwii
NYHEB Enuceii

DSQ WWPAEB Muxann

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
15
16
15

15
15
15
15
15
16

AkBaky6 2:31.4515,4
AkBaky6 2:33.16 14,6
AkBaky6 2:35.6213,5

LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)2:36.52 13,1
MBY [0 CLU-5 2:38.5912,2
LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)2:41.27 10,9
MAY OO CW "AenbcomH"  2:41.51 10,8
LICKA KpacHopgap CLU(OPK)2:43.18 10,1

LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)2:46.11 8,7
®T Cupuyc 2:46.76 8,4
JTaBuHCcKniA paoH 2:53.77 5,2

LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)2:56.26 4,1
CLU Buktopus AHana 2:59.20 2,7

LICKA KpacHopgap CLU(OPK)3:00.00 2,4
Sidorenko swim 3:00.03 2,4
CKA PocTtoB 3:01.23 1,8
CLU Buktopus AHana 3:03.34

LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:04.92
LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:05.06
LICKA KpacHopgap CLU(OPK)3:07.94
AKBaKy6 3:08.45
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 3:09.07 5,8
rBY A0 PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 3:10.64 5,1
LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:12.58
laBpwnosa "Swim team"  3:12.58
LICKA KpacHopgap CLU(OPK)3:13.28

CLU Buktopusa AHana 3:17.84
lFaBpunosa "Swim team”  3:18.91
CLU Buktopus AHana 3:19.72 1,3

LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:19.91
CLU BukTtopus AHana 3:21.07
CnopTuBHbINA kNy6 "KybaHb"3:21.15

LWkona nnasaHuA "Kponb" 3:26.70
MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 3:29.09
CLU BukTopusa AHana 3:29.50

LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:30.06
CKA PoctoB 3:34.76
LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)3:38.71
MBY [10 CLU Ne 10 3:41.08
"MoceipgoH" 3:44.45
LICKA KpacHopap CLU(OPK)3:50.36
LICKA KpacHogap CLU(OPK)3:56.77
NabuHcknii paiioH

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH
I1toH

33.99 3923 40.25 37.98
3560 39.74  40.42  37.40
36.48 40.23  40.41  38.50
3452 40.80 4154  39.66
35.75  40.82 41.82  40.20
36.96 41.23  42.78  40.30
36.35 41.76  42.99  40.41
37.27 4258 4221  41.12
37.96  44.08 43.44  40.63
36.20 41.90 4452  44.14
38.15 4453  46.05  45.04
39.82  46.14 47.42  42.88
39.28 48.31  48.46  43.15
38.60 47.92 47.20 46.28
38.77 47.13  49.04  45.09
39.48  47.76  48.09  45.90
38.74  47.11 4937  48.12
43.66 51.11 47.74  42.41
4231 48.74 4987 44.14
40.77  49.47 50.07 47.63
40.87  49.92 51.44  46.22
4155 47.75 50.49  49.28
42.98 4961 50.20 47.85
4181 49.08 51.34 50.35
46.26 51.30 50.27 44.75
4133 49.74 5235 49.86
45.04 51.73 52.78  48.29
46.08 51.57 49.23  52.03
43.87 52.35 52.78  50.72
43.32 53.38 54.13  49.08
4522 5217 52.69  50.99
4231 51.61 53.81 53.42
46.93 5358 55.89  50.30
4419 55.68 5553  53.69
43.60 5527 57.57 53.06
46,52 54.42 57.99 51.13
46.85 57.30 57.09 53.52
4441 57.40 1:01.65 55.25
47.75 57.92 5840 57.01
43.69 57.95 5871 1:04.10
50.70 1:02.04 58.87 58.75
50.78 1:01.73 1:04.02 1:00.24

MnaBaTenbHbIl 6accenH
OO SHepreTuk, 25 MeTpoB

https://swimlige.ru
https:/ivk.com/swimlige

ONeKTPOHHAasA cucTeMa XpoHOMeTpaxka
Omega ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

29.09.2025 22:11 - CtpaHuya 3



OnctaHuyms 305, MyxunHbl, 200m BosbHbIA CTUb

MaUTibunKK 8 fIeT U MOJI0XE

1. BAKAHOB Tumodpeii 17  MBY OO ClW-5 3:05.4514,6 lloH 40.90 47.72 48.79 48.04
2. HEAN/IbKO Muxaunn 17  Aksaky6 3:05.64 14,5 lloH 45.09 48.84 47.08 44.63
3. KOWY/INYEB Pobept 17  MAY OO ClW "fenbconn”  3:14.7211,1 lloH 44.22 49.84 51.78 48.88

MnaBaTenbHbIin 6accelin https://swimlige.ru ONeKTPOHHAasA cucTeMa XpoHOMeTpaxka
OO SHepreTuk, 25 MeTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige Omega ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 29.09.2025 22:11 - CtpaHuua 4



