305 , 200m 21.09.2025 - 11:04

: Rudolph Table 2025										
							50m	100m	150m	200m
14										
1.	11	23			2:07.92	11,6 II	29.59	32.24	33.01	33.08
2.	11	23			2:08.81	11,1 II	28.98	32.83	33.89	33.11
3.	09		"	2	22" <b>2:09.04</b>	7,5 II	29.45	32.24	33.14	34.21
4.	08				2:10.13	6,0 II	29.66	32.67	33.80	34.00
5.	11	23			2:11.58	9,5 II	29.66	32.77	34.09	35.06
6.	11		"		"2:20.57	4,4 III	31.29	35.38	37.84	36.06
7.	11		"		"2:21.15	4,1 III	32.18	35.86	36.52	36.59
8.	09				2:21.28	Ш	29.40	34.01	38.57	39.30
9.	09		"		"2:21.34	III	32.50	35.89	36.94	36.01
10.	11		II II		"2:23.98	2,5 III	32.24	36.23	36.88	38.63
11.	11				2:27.40	Ш	32.41	36.41	39.20	39.38
12.	11		10		2:28.84	III	33.68	37.26	40.12	37.78
13.	10			(	)2:30.10	III	32.66	38.29	41.56	37.59
14.	11		10	•	3:03.13	1	39.49	48.65	44.73	50.26
15.	11		"		" 3:07.32	II	35.89	45.56	51.30	54.57

	305,	, 200m							
	11-13								
1.		12	23	2:06.43	14.8 II	29.28	32.08	33.11	31.96
2.		12	23	2:07.49		29.41	31.92	33.21	32.95
3.		12	20	2:14.43		31.26	34.35	35.08	33.74
4.		13		2:23.57		31.52	35.81	38.08	38.16
5.		13		2:24.18		32.70	36.59	38.42	36.47
6.		13	" 22'	2:25.50		33.53	36.88	38.38	36.71
7.		12	"Swim team"	2:25.76		33.46	37.27	38.23	36.80
8.		12	Mikhailovs_team_swim	2:26.85	3,5 III	33.39	36.98	39.02	37.46
9.		12	Mikhailovs_team_swim	2:27.44	3,2 III	33.61	38.08	38.94	36.81
10.		13	" 1"	2:28.92	7,2 III	32.34	37.32	40.67	38.59
11.		13		2:30.06	6,6 III	34.99	39.71	38.66	36.70
12.		12		2:30.21	1,6 III	33.40	37.69	40.25	38.87
13.		13	Mikhailovs_team_swim	2:30.99	6,1 III	33.59	38.57	40.34	38.49
14.		. 13		2:31.27	6,0 III	34.22	38.96	40.63	37.46
15.		13		2:31.59	5,8 III	34.50	38.98	40.18	37.93
16.		13			5,8 III	34.23	38.90	39.70	38.85
17.		12		2:33.20	III	34.64	39.75	41.05	37.76
18.		13		2:33.62		35.23	39.39	40.06	38.94
19.		12		2:33.91	III	34.65	39.54	40.43	39.29
20.		14		2:34.94		33.20	39.99	42.19	39.56
21.		13	10	2:39.33	1,8 I	36.24	40.50	41.79	40.80
22.		13	Mikhailovs_team_swim	2:40.09	1,4 I	34.18	40.29	42.75	42.87
23.		13	" 22'	2:42.32		36.17	42.92	42.60	40.63
24.		14		2:44.98	4,4 I	39.30	41.67	43.02	40.99
25.		12		2:46.05		36.97	40.54	40.85	47.69
26.		14		2:47.57		37.10	42.48	44.06	43.93
27.		14	" 1"	2:47.88	3,0 I	35.78	44.62	46.70	40.78
28.		13	1 "	2:49.43	241	38.12	44.26	45.20	41.85
29. 30.		14 14		"2:49.81	2,1 I	35.96	42.66 43.78	46.42	44.77 43.94
30. 31.		14	1	2:50.41 )2:53.12	1,8 I I	37.64 40.88	46.19	45.05 43.95	42.10
31. 32.		14	(	)2:53.12	-	40.08	45.14	43.95	41.09
33.		14	(	2:56.62	i	38.69	46.86	47.14	43.74
34.		14	"Swim team"	2:59.83	i	39.77	46.97	47.65	45.44
35.		14	-5	3:00.35	i	37.37	46.57	49.63	46.78
36.		14	"	"3:02.53	i	37.85	45.94	49.20	49.54
37.		13	и и	3:05.11	i	39.37	46.70	50.45	48.59
38.		14	(	3:05.87	II	41.76	48.07	49.58	46.46
39.		14	Ì	3:06.39	П	41.75	48.96	50.18	45.50
40.		14	Ì	3:12.27	П	43.35	52.14	51.39	45.39
41.		14	`	3:12.75	Ш	42.52	50.90	50.54	48.79
42.		14	(	3:27.31	Ш	44.40	51.38	55.89	55.64
43.		14	,	3:32.12	II	47.73	56.37	54.87	53.15
44.		14	10	3:45.86	III	45.95	56.27	1:01.71	1:01.93

https://swimlige.ru
, 25 https://vk.com/swimlige Omega ARES 21

305, , 200m 9-10 15 2:31.45 15,4 III 33.99 39.23 40.25 37.98 1. 2:33.16 14,6 III 2. 15 35.60 39.74 40.42 37.40 3. 15 2:35.62 13,5 III 36.48 40.23 40.41 38.50 4. 15 )2:36.52 13,1 III 34.52 40.80 41.54 39.66 5. 15 -5 2:38.59 12,2 III 35.75 40.82 41.82 40.20 6. 15 )**2:41.27** 10,9 | 36.96 41.23 42.78 40.30 42.99 7. 15 **2:41.51** 10,8 | 36.35 41.76 40.41 15 41.12 8. )2:43.18 10,1 I 37.27 42.58 42.21 9. 15 )**2:46.11** 8,7 l 37.96 44.08 43.44 40.63 10. 15 **2:46.76** 8,4 l 36.20 41.90 44.52 44.14 11. 15 2:53.77 5,2 I 38.15 44.53 46.05 45.04 12. 15 2:56.26 4.1 I 39.82 46.14 47.42 42.88 39.28 48.46 43.15 13. 15 2:59.20 2,7 I 48.31 14. 15 )3:00.00 2,4 I 38.60 47.92 47.20 46.28 15. 15 Sidorenko swim 3:00.03 2,4 I 38.77 47.13 49.04 45.09 16. 15 3:01.23 1,8 I 39.48 47.76 48.09 45.90 17. 15 3:03.34 38.74 47.11 49.37 48.12 18. 15 3:04.92 Ш 43.66 51.11 47.74 42.41 49.87 19. 15 3:05.06 Ш 42.31 44.14 48.74 Ш 49.47 50.07 20. 15 3:07.94 40.77 47.63 21. 15 Ш 40.87 49.92 51.44 46.22 3:08.45 22. 16 3:09.07 5,8 II 41.55 47.75 50.49 49.28 10 23. 22" 3:10.64 5,1 II 42.98 50.20 47.85 16 49.61 24. 15 3:12.58 Ш 41.81 49.08 51.34 50.35 15 "Swim team" 3:12.58 Ш 46.26 51.30 50.27 44.75 26. 15 3:13.28 Ш 41.33 49.74 52.35 49.86 27. 15 3:17.84 Ш 45.04 51.73 52.78 48.29 28. 15 "Swim team" 3:18.91 Ш 46.08 51.57 49.23 52.03 29. 16 3:19.72 1,3 II 43.87 52.35 52.78 50.72 30. 15 3:19.91 Ш 43.32 53.38 54.13 49.08 31. 15 3:21.07 Ш 45.22 52.17 52.69 50.99 "3:21.15 32. 16 Ш 42.31 51.61 53.81 53.42 50.30 33. 16 3:26.70 Ш 46.93 55.89 53.58 10 44.19 34. 15 3:29.09 Ш 55.68 55.53 53.69 35. 16 3:29.50 Ш 43.60 55.27 57.57 53.06 36. 15 3:30.06 Ш 46.52 54.42 57.99 51.13 37. 15 3:34.76 Ш 46.85 57.30 57.09 53.52 38. 15 3:38.71 Ш 44.41 57.40 1:01.65 55.25 39. 15 10 3:41.08 Ш 47.75 57.92 58.40 57.01 Ш 40. 15 3:44.45 43.69 57.95 58.71 1:04.10 41. Ш 15 3:50.36 58.87 50.70 1:02.04 58.75 Ш 15 3:56.77 1:00.24 42. 50.78 1:01.73 1:04.02 DSQ 16

https://swimlige.ru
, 25 https://vk.com/swimlige Omega ARES 21

	305,	, 200m							
	8								
1.		17	-5		<b>3:05.45</b> 14,6 II	40.90	47.72	48.79	48.04
2.		17			3:05.64 14,5 II	45.09	48.84	47.08	44.63
3.		17	II .	"	3:14.72 11,1 II	44.22	49.84	51.78	48.88

https://swimlige.ru , 25 https://vk.com/swimlige